
                     Bedford Babe Ruth Baseball / Softball

                        Farm2 League Schedule 2017

Date Day Time Field

Home

Team

Visiting

Team

4/25/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Red Wings Iron Pigs

4/25/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Bulls Thunder

4/25/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Storm Practice

4/27/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Iron Pigs Storm

4/27/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Red Wings Bulls

4/27/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Thunder Practice

4/29/2017 Saturday 1:15 PM I Field Storm Thunder

4/29/2017 Saturday 1:30 PM Page Iron Pigs Bulls

4/29/2017 Saturday 1:45 PM Page 2 Red Wings Practice

5/2/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Thunder Iron Pigs

5/2/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Storm Red Wings

5/2/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Bulls Practice

5/4/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Bulls Storm

5/4/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Thunder Red Wings

5/4/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Iron Pigs Practice

5/9/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Thunder Bulls

5/9/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Iron Pigs Red Wings

5/9/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Storm Practice

5/11/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Storm Iron Pigs

5/11/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Bulls Red Wings

5/11/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Thunder Practice

5/16/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Thunder Storm

5/16/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Bulls Iron Pigs

5/16/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Red Wings Practice

5/18/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Red Wings Storm

5/18/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Iron Pigs Thunder

5/18/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Bulls Practice

5/23/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Red Wings Thunder

5/23/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Storm Bulls

5/23/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Iron Pigs Practice

5/25/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Bulls Thunder

5/25/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Red Wings Iron Pigs

5/25/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Storm Practice
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5/30/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Red Wings Bulls

5/30/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Iron Pigs Storm

5/30/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Thunder Practice

6/1/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Iron Pigs Bulls

6/1/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Storm Thunder

6/1/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Red Wings Practice

6/3/2017 Saturday All Star Game, and Baseball Celebration

6/6/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page Storm Red Wings

6/6/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM Page #2 Thunder Iron Pigs

6/6/2017 Tuesday 5:45 PM I Field Bulls Practice

6/8/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page Thunder Red Wings

6/8/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM Page #2 Bulls Storm

6/8/2017 Thursday 5:45 PM I Field Iron Pigs Practice


